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Invoice Date  Invoice Number Ref No Supplier A/lc Name Supplier A/c Code Net Value VAT Invoice Total A/C  Centre Amount Analysis Description
05/09/2022 LPCO166 0109/22 CHSAX CSAX 580.00 116.00 696.00 4845 220 580.00 LPC0166/0109/22/Chris Saxe
05/09/2022 DD09 0209/22 CASTLE WATER CWATER 115.03 23.00 138.03 4540 430 115.03 DDO09/0209/22/Castle Water
05/09/2022 BDAHO08 0309/22 BRITISH GAS BRIOO1 88.31 442 9273 4840 220 88.31 BDAH08/0309/22/British Gas
06/09/2022 HWPC0922 0409/22 ON TOUR ONTOUR 4,250.00 850.00 5,100.00 4050 400 4,250.00 HWPC0922/0409/22/0n Tour Event
05/09/2022 203384 0609/22 LOOS FOR DOS LOO001 1,010.00 202.00 1,212.00 4050 400 1,010.00 203384/0609/2/Loos For Dos Ltd
06/09/2022 4113 0709/22 ALLETT ALLETT 3,145.00 629.00 3,774.00 4050 400 3,145.00 4113/0509/22/Allett Ltd
05/09/2022 185041 0709/22 ALLENS ACH 485.02 67.00 552.02 4050 400 485.02 185041/0709/22/ALLENS CATERING
05/09/2022 35576 0809/22 B & M FENCING BMF001 16.96 3.39 20.35 4405 400 16.96 35576/0809/22/B & M Fencing
05/09/2022 V8745746 1009/22 INFORMATION COMMISSI  INF0O1 35.00 0.00 3500 4120 100 35.00 V8745746/1009/22/Information C
05/09/2022 161AUG22 1109/22 CJH CLEANING CJHO001 476.82 95.36 57218 4550 430 476.82 161AUG22/1109/22/CJH Cleaning
05/09/2022 3161 1209/22 GIRL PIPE GIRL 1,645.00 328.00 1,974.00 4730 400 1,645.00 3161/1209/22/Girling Pipeworks
05/09/2022 2ENVAUGZ22 1309/22 COLLARDS COLL 36.00 7.20 4320 4840 220 36.00 2ENVAUG22/1309/22/COLLARDS
05/09/2022 2ENVEVET 1409/22 COLLARDS COLL 221.55 44 31 26586 4050 400 22155 2ENVEVET/1409/22/COLLARDS
05/09/2022 2392 1509/22 NATURE SIGN NSD 790.00 158.00 948.00 4730 400 790.00 2392/1509/22/Nature Sign Desig
05/09/2022 1817 1609/22 PHOENIX PEST PPS 5417 10.83 65.00 4405 400 5417 1817/1609/22/Phoenix Pest Solu
05/09/2022 JuL22 1709/22 LRK LRK 676.00 135.20 81120 4450 400 676.00 JUL22/1709/22/Larkstel Lid
05/09/2022 0357 1809/22 TJR TJR 60.00 0.00 60.00 4750 430 60.00 0357/1909/22/TJR Clearance
05/09/2022 AUG22A 1909/22 COLIN HORWOOD COLo01 2,940.00 0.00 2,940.00 4475 400 2,940.00 AUG22A/1909/22/Colin Horwood G
05/09/2022 AUG22 2009/22 WINCHFIELD LAND WINL 200.00 40.00 240.00 4845 220 200.00 AUG22/2009/22/Winchfield Lands
05/09/2022 AUG22LPC 2109/22 CH CLEANING CHS 250.00 50.00 300.00 4850 220 250.00 AUG22LPC/2109/22/Chris Hernand
05/09/2022 5291822 2209/22 STORAGE STO 38.00 7.60 4560 4840 220 38.00 5291822/2209/22/STORAGE ON SIT
05/09/2022 583 2309/22 VICTORIA HALL VIC001 77.50 0.00 7750 4120 100 77.50 583/2309/22/The Victoria Hall
05/09/2022 903522 2409/22 AUB AUB 1,318.00 263.60 1,581.60 4060 110 1,318.00 903522/2409/22/Aubergine Web
05/09/2022 1963 2509/22 NEIL CURTIS NEILC 691.67 138.33 830.00 4490 410 691.67 1963/2509/22/NEIL CURTIS & SON
05/09/2022 2210 2609/22 STEVEN LAWRENCE STEOO1 91.86 18.37 11023 4505 420 91.86 2210/2609/22/Steven Lawrence P
05/09/2022 E20354 2709/22 RICHARD THORPE RIC001 503.00 100.60 60360 4745 430 503.00 E20354/2709/22/Richard Thorpe
05/09/2022 SEP22 2809/22 SALARIES - OFFICE SALARYO1 7,839.43 0.00 7,839.43 4000 440 1,411.54 SEP22/2809/22/Staff Salaries -
4000 100 6,427.89 SEP22/2809/22/Staff Salaries -
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05/09/2022 BKLAUGZ22 2909/22 NATWEST NATO001 17.20 0.00 17.20 4135 200 17.20 BKLAUG22/2809/22/National West
05/09/2022 JuL22 3009/22 FUELGENIE FUEO01 37543 75.09 450.52 4585 440 37543 JUL22/3009/22/FuelGenie
05/09/2022 SEP22 3109/22 BT BRI002 42 95 8.59 5154 4840 220 42,95 SEP22/3109/22/British Telecom
05/09/2022 980022 3209/22 CPRE CPRO0O1 36.00 0.00 36.00 4140 200 36.00 980022/3209/22/Campaign to Pro
05/09/2022 SEP22 3309/22 COMMSUK COMMSUK 22927 4585 27512 4120 100 22927 SEP22/3309/22/COMMUNICATIONS S
30/09/2022 AHALLAUG 3409/22 BRITISH GAS BRIOO1 284.38 14.22 29860 4640 430 28438 AHALLAUG/3409/22/British Gas
30/09/2022 ACCTAUG 3509/22 NATWEST NATO001 21.12 0.00 2112 4135 200 21.12 ACCTAUG/3509/22/National Westm
30/09/2022 AUG22 3609/22 COLIN HORWOOD COLo01 1,670.00 0.00 1,670.00 4475 400 1,670.00 AUG22/3609/22/Colin Horwood Ga
30/09/2022 HWPCA 3709/22 VICTORIA HALL VIC001 905.50 0.00 905.50 4050 400 905.50 HWPCA/3709/22/The Victoria Hal
30/09/2022 LPC 3809/22 PHS PHS 225.00 45.00 270.00 4845 220 225.00 LPC/3809/22/PHASE Solutions
30/09/2022 LPC 3909/22 PK SIMS SIMS01 200.00 0.00 200.00 4845 220 200.00 LPC/3909/22/Pk & KG Sims
30/09/2022 LPCAUG 4009/22 STORAGE STO 54 67 10.93 6560 4840 220 5467 LPCAUG/4009/22/STORAGE ON SITE
30/09/2022 0622 4109/22 HMRC HMRO001 1,862.92 0.00 1,862.92 4005 100 1,862.92 0622/4109/22/HM Revenue & Cust
30/09/2022 16043353517A 4209/22 SCOTTISH POWER SCOTTO01 101.46 507 106.53 4740 430 101.46 16043353517A/4209/22/Scottish
30/09/2022 412653A 4309/22 AQUA AQUA 4470 8.94 5364 4840 220 4470 412653A/4309/22/AQUA AID
30/09/2022 BS 4409/22 RBS RIA001 59.00 11.80 70.80 4051 100 59.00 BS/4409/22/Rialtas Business So
30/09/2022 0522 4509/22 HMRC HMRO001 1,681.21 0.00 1,681.21 4005 100 1,681.21 0522/4509/22/HM Revenue & Cust
30/09/2022 0422 4609/22 HMRC HMRO001 1,881.06 0.00 1,881.06 4005 100 1,881.06 0422/4609/22/HM Revenue & Cust
30/09/2022 S0V 4709/22 MOU MOU 162.50 32.50 195.00 4050 400 162.50 SOV/4709/22/Moutan
30/09/2022 CA21/22 4809/22 JEANETTES ENGRAVING  JEA001 212.00 42 .40 25440 4050 400 212.00 CA21/22/4809/22/Jeansttes Engr
30/09/2022 SEPT22 4909/22 PWLB PWLB 2,553.18 0.00 2,553.18 4100 200 2,553.18 SEPT22/4909/22/Public Works Lo
TOTAL INVOICES  40,253.87 3,593.60  43,847.47 40,253.87







